## League of Women Voters of Indiana Education Fund DEPOSIT FORM

Rev 5/2020

All checks must be made payable to League of Women Voters of Indiana Education Fund. *Any others will be returned for you to have the donor rewrite the check*. See "LWVIN Education Fund and the Local League".

To:	League of Women Voters of 1500 N. Delaware Street Indianapolis, IN 46202	Indiana Educa	ation Fund	
From:	League of Women Voters of			
Address				
Tel		Date		
Email				
DONOR		AMOUNT	CHECK NO.	CHECK DATE
Prior Balance	Total Above		New Balance	